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DRAFT LIST FOR PART A (CU) GROUP : 318 CATEGORY : SC

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

Hons
Marks
Obt.

Gen
Marks
Obt.

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1 PARAMITA
SAHA 240910257931 115-1212-

0250-21

20-
05-

2003
SC No Yes No No Indian Sociology 1429 2000 71.45 64.75 71.45 No Passed CU 2024 SOCCU

2
DIVYO

SATTAWA
SARKAR

240902243627 012-1112-
1726-20

11-
07-

2001
SC No Yes No No Indian Sociology 1422 2000 71.1 66.25 71.1 Yes Passed CU 2023 SOCCU

3 SOUMI
ROY 240903246054 214-1212-

0241-21

27-
06-

2001
SC No Yes No No Indian Sociology 1408 2000 70.4 68.25 70.4 Yes Passed CU 2024 SOCCU

4 MOHONA
HALDER 240906249815 012-1212-

0418-21

13-
01-

2004
SC No Yes No No Indian Sociology 1389 2000 69.45 66.25 69.45 Yes Appeared CU 2024 SOCCU

5 BARSHA
SARKAR 240904246344 035-1211-

0110-21

07-
10-

2002
SC No Yes No No Indian Sociology 1348 2000 67.4 58.25 67.4 No Passed CU 2024 SOCCU

6 NILOB
ROY 240909256832 012-1112-

0420-21

17-
01-

2003
SC No Yes No No Indian Sociology 1343 2000 67.15 63.25 67.15 Yes Passed CU 2024 SOCCU

7 TIASHA
MONDAL 240904246416 214-1212-

0242-21

08-
07-

2002
SC No Yes No No Indian Sociology 1342 2000 67.1 65.25 67.1 Yes Passed CU 2024 JMCCU SOCCU

8 MEGHA
SARDAR 240906250918 041-1212-

0191-21

17-
08-

2002
SC No Yes No No Indian Sociology 1267 2000 63.35 67.25 63.35 No Passed CU 2024 SOCCU JMCWM


